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Drooksiae vommunity, inc.

Profit & Loss
May 1 - 15, 2018

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Building Rentals
Past Dues, Penalties, Interest
Program Income
Membership Dues

Total Program Income
Uncategorized Income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Building & Maintenance Expense
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Expenses - Building & G
Payroll Expenses - Secretary
Payroll Expenses - Unemployment

Total Payroll Expenses

Utilities Expense
Electric

Total Utilities Expense
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

May 1 -15, 18

1,095.00
244.91
21,279.21
21,279.21
106.20
22,725.32

2272532

530.00

1,124.056
384.89
9.24

1,5618.18

727.16
727.16

2,775.34

19,949.98

19,949.98
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