3:52 PM

)5/15/18 Cash Basis

Profit & Loss May 1 - 15, 2018

	May 1 - 15, 18
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income Building Rentals	1,095.00
Past Dues, Penalties, Interest	244.91
Program Income Membership Dues	21,279.21
Total Program Income	21,279.21
Uncategorized Income	106.20
Total Income	22,725.32
Gross Profit	22,725.32
Expense Building & Maintenance Expense Payroll Expenses	530.00
Payroll Expenses - Building & G	1,124.05
Payroll Expenses - Secretary	384.89
Payroll Expenses - Unemployment	9.24
Total Payroll Expenses	1,518.18
Utilities Expense Electric	727.16
Total Utilities Expense	727.16
Total Expense	2,775.34
Net Ordinary Income	19,949.98
Net Income	19,949.98